CAREGIVER
SUPPORT
GROUP

Cancer caregivers deserve care as well. Come join us to support
each other, share ideas, learn tools, and know you are not alone.

Wednesday, January 15, 2020
Wednesday, February 19, 2020
Wednesday, March 18, 2020
Wednesday, April 15, 2020
12:00 PM to 1:00 PM Wednesday, May 20, 2020
Wednesday, June 17, 2020
Wednesday, July 15, 2020
Wednesday, August 19, 2020
Wednesday, September 16, 2020
Wednesday, October 21, 2020
Wednesday, November 18, 2020
Wednesday, December 16, 2020

Reimann Building, Room 243

T0 REGISTER OR FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT
LISA ETKINS, MSS, LCSW, 0SW-C AT 215-728-2666 OR DENISE YOUNG, MS, LSW AT 215-728-2670
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